FRANK I Egcodorn dowel systems
valid as of 1st May 2010
88
conventional joint construction
optimum solution using the Egcodorn
Egcodorn Dowe l  sys tems
Complete formwork element combining Egcodorn and Stremaform®
pre-installed and delivered onto site for expansion joint construction

for expansion joints
Designation Art. no. Type
Dowel Ø
mm
Length
of dowel
mm
Price
€/set
Stainless-steel dowel (DM),
material: HF,
incl. circular stainless steel sliding
sleeve (HI),
for transmission of lengthwise
movement
EDMH20* DMHI20HF 20 340
EDMH22* DMHI22HF 22 350
EDMH27* DMHI27HF 27 360
EDMH30* DMHI30HF 30 400
EDMH37* DMHI37HF 37 470
Stainless-steel dowel (DM),
material: S 355,
incl. circular stainless-steel sliding
sleeve (HI),

EDMH30* DMH30HF 30 400
Stainless steel dowel (DM),
material: S 355,
incl. circular plastic sliding sleeve (H),
for max. dowel length 500 mm and for
transmission of lengthwise movement
EDMH20* DMH20 20 300
EDMH22* DMH22 22 300
EDMH27* DMH27 27 300
EDMH30* DMH30 30 350
Galvanised dowel (DFA),
material: high-strength (HF),
incl. circular plastic sliding sleeve (H),
for max. dowel length 500 mm and for
transmission of lengthwise movement
TDFAH20 DFAH20HF 20 340
TDFAH22 DFAH22HF 22 350
TDFAH25 DFAH25HF 25 360
TDFAH30 DFAH30HF 30 400
Galvanised dowel (DFA),
material: S 355,
incl. circular plastic sliding sleeve (H),
for max. dowel length 500 mm and

Egcodorn Dowe l  sys tems
Egcodubel
for expansion joints
Designation Art. no. Type
Dowel diameter
mm
Length of dowel
mm
Price
€/pce.
stainless steel jacket
steel core HF
Dowel
with stainless steel sleeve
and high-strength steel core
EDM20340* DM20HF 20 340
EDM22350* DM22HF 22 350
EDM27360* DM27HF 27 360
EDM30400* DM30HF 30 400
EDM37470* DM37HF 37 470
stainless steel jacket
steel core S 355
Dowel
with stainless-steel sleeve,
S 355 steel
EDM20300* DM20 20 300
EDM22300* DM22 22 300
EDM27300* DM27 27 300
EDM30350* DM30 30 350
Special-type dowels EDMSONDER DMØ according to data given
Dowel – galvanised,
high-strength steel
TDFA20340 DFA20HF 20 340
TDFA22350 DFA22HF 22 350
TDFA25360 DFA25HF 25 360
TDFA30400 DFA30HF 30 400
Dowel – galvanised,
S 355
TDFA20300 DFA20 20 300
TDFA22300 DFA22 22 300
TDFA25300 DFA25 25 300
TDFA30350 DFA30 30 350
Dowel – galvanised,
S 235
TQG18500 TQG18 18 500
TQG20500 TQG20 20 500
TQG22500 TQG22 22 500
TQG25500 TQG25 25 500
TQG28500 TQG28 28 500
Dowel – galvanised,
S 355;
semi-clad with elastic material,
expansion cap for
one-dimensional movement
TDFAHB20500 DFAHB20 20 500
TDFAHB22500 DFAHB22 22 500
TDFAHB25500 DFAHB25 25 500
Dowel – galvanised,
S 235;
semi-clad with elastic material,
expansion cap for